:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8989035

May 02, 2024 - 23:31 (UTC)

In epoch 280,987 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1159650 - 0.018258656 ETH®
54.47 USD

2 1159651 - 0.018284443 ETH®
54.55 USD

3 1159652 - 0.018315829 ETH®
54.64 USD

4 1159653 - 0.018327170 ETH®
54.68 USD

S 1159654 - 0.018275866 ETH®
54.52 USD

6 1159655 - 0.018299568 ETH®
54.59 USD

7 1159656 - 0.018241011 ETH®
54.42 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/8989035
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/280907
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1159650
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1159651
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1159652
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1159653
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1159654
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1159655
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1159656

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1159657

1159658

1159659

1159660

1159661

1159662

1159663

1159664

1159665

Validator Id

360584

Amount

- 0.018263640
94.49 USD

- 0.018340142
54.71 USD

- 0.018289775
54.56 USD

- 0.018266455
94.49 USD

- 0.018326121
94.67 USD

- 0.018286539
54.55 USD

- 0.018306602
94.61 USD

- 0.018272485
54.51 USD

- 0.018359963
54.77 USD

Amount

+ 0.044643858
133.19 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1159657
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1159658
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1159659
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1159660
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1159661
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1159662
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1159663
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1159664
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1159665
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/360584

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



