

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 02:42 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 8989035

DATE & TIME May 02, 2024 · 23:31 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 280,907 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>1159650</u>	- 0.018258656 ETH � 54.47 USD
2	<u>1159651</u>	- 0.018284443 ETH � 54.55 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1159652</u>	- 0.018315829 ETH � 54.64 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1159653</u>	- 0.018327170 ETH � 54.68 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1159654</u>	- 0.018275866 ETH � 54.52 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1159655</u>	- 0.018299568 ETH � 54.59 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1159656</u>	- 0.018241011 ETH � 54.42 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1159657</u>	- 0.018263640 ETH � 54.49 USD
9	<u>1159658</u>	- 0.018340142 ETH � 54.71 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1159659</u>	- 0.018289775 ETH � 54.56 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1159660</u>	- 0.018266455 ETH � 54.49 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1159661</u>	- 0.018326121 ETH � 54.67 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1159662</u>	- 0.018286539 ETH � 54.55 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1159663</u>	- 0.018306602 ETH � 54.61 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1159664</u>	- 0.018272485 ETH � 54.51 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1159665</u>	- 0.018359963 ETH � 54.77 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>360584</u>	+ 0.044643858 ETH � 133.19 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.